高效砂磨机系列
HIGH EFFICIENCY
BEAD MILL / SAND MILL
上海易勒机电设备有限公司
SHANGHAI ELE MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT CO.,LTD.
地址：中国上海市青浦区崧华路618号(近地铁17号线汇金路站)
No.618,Songhua Road,Qingpu District,Shanghai City,China 201703
Tel：+86-21-55380043 & 55387553

Model
研磨腔体积
Chamber Volume(L)
主机功率
Power(kw)
转速
Speed(rpm)
流量
Flow（L/H）
外形尺寸
Dimension(mm)
整机重量
Weight(kgs)
01 02 03
EDW-5 5 11 0-1500 30-200 1100×850×1600 400
EDW-10 10 22 0-1200 50-300 1400×1100×1750 600
EDW-15 15 37 0-1200 100-500 1550×1100×1800 1200
EDW-30 30 55 0-1000 200-1000 1850×1300×1700 2200
EDW-50 50 75 0-860 >1000 2200×1500×1800 2800
EDW-100 100 110 0-750 >1500 3150×1500×2000 5500
EDW-150 150 250 0-580 >2000 3300×1500×2300 8300
EDW-400 400 500 0-480 >3000 3300×1500×2600 11700
棒销式卧式砂磨机
高效纳米研磨机
07/08
Large-flow horizontal bead mill

研磨腔体积
Chamber Volume(L)
主机功率
Power(kw)
转速
Speed(rpm)
流量
Flow（L/H）
外形尺寸
Dimension(mm)
整机重量
Weight(kgs)
03
ENW-1.0 1 4 0-3000 2-30 1200×900×1400 260
ENW-5 5 11 0-1500 30-200 1100×850×1600 400
ENW-10 10 22 0-1200 50-300 1400×1100×1750 700
ENW-15 15 37 0-1200 100-500 1550×1100×1800 1300
ENW-30 30 55 0-1000 200-1000 1850×1300×1700 2200
ENW-50 50 75 0-860 500-2000 2200×1500×1800 2800
ENW-100 100 110 0-750 >1500 3150×1500×2000 5500
0201
11/12
Disc-type horizontal bead mill
EBW系列圆盘式卧式砂磨机

It can be equipped with different kinds of pump to match different materials(such as pneumatic diaphragm or gear pump).
型号
Model
研磨腔体积
Chamber Volume(L)
主机功率
Power(kw)
流量
Flow（L/H）
外形尺寸
Dimension(mm)
整机重量
Weight(kgs)
01
EBW-5 5 7.5 50-200 1200×900×1550 400
EBW-20 20 22 100-300 1850×1050×1750 900
EBW-30 30 30 200-500 2100×1100×1900 1200
EBW-50 50 45 300-800 2300×1350×1700 1800
EBW-100 100 55 500-1500 2500×1400×1800 2500
EBW-200 200 90 1000-2500 4500×1550×1900 3500
EBW-300 300 132 2000-4000 4500×1600×2300 7600
EBW-500 500 160 3000-8000 4500×1600×2500 8200
EBW-1000 1000 350 4000-15000 5500×1800×3200 12500
0302
13/14
Control Systems
控制系统多样化参考